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141 Ben
73 Andrew
97 Philip
113 Jack
122 Bertie
86 Will
80 Stephen
1 Carl
110 Zak
46 Daniel
3 David
183 Andrew
133 Owen
79 Tom
124 Andy
135 Kyle
2 Callum
102 Elliot
516 Dean
70 Richard
21 Harry
194 Tom
523 Jonathan
90 Joshua
18 Declan
256 Tom
111 Joseph
126 John
117 Kevin
22 John
282 Craig
108 Trevor
101 Mark
125 Wayne
44 Charlie
140 Matthew
25 Ruth
272 Lee
131 Mark
128 Paul
10 Steven
6 Martin
277 Alex
121 Hannah
82 Jason
40 Matthew
55 Warren
23 Heather
114 John
96 Kallum
72 Lee
89 Mark
19 Benjamin
93 Joseph
58 David

Riddell
Challenger
Hoole
Robertson
Houghton
Beauchamp
Lisgo
Ryde
Mellard
Fisher
Sedgwick
Siddle
James
Morris
May

Craib
Wilson
Smales
Watson
Spooner
Moore
White
Frary
Jones
Dickinson
Taylor
Sweetham
Hackleton
Doyle
Doherty
Fishwick
Neville
Baker
Martison
Stead
Jones
Ross
Smith
Higham
Dodd
Barber
James
Baker
Oldroyd
Chow
Jones
Clarke
Fisher
Mickelthwaite
Silcox
Mitchell
Wildin
Mahoney
Hutcheson
Crossley

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Lady
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Lady
Man
Man
Man
Lady
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Doncaster Town Centre Open Race Results 2013

Salford Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers
Rotherham Harriers
Scarborough AC
Doncaster AC
Sheffield Running Club
Leeds City

Doncaster AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Valley Striders
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Kimberworth Striders
Doncaster AC

Valley Striders
Rotherham Harriers
Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers
Doncaster AC
Barnsley Harriers
Barnsley AC

Barnsley AC
Doncaster AC

U/A

Lincoln Wellington
Woodbridge

Sheffield Running Club
Kingstone Runners
Kimberworth Striders
Sheffield Running Club
Hallamshire Harriers
Sheffield Running Club
U/A

Doncaster AC

Goole Junior Viking Striders
Rotherham Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers
Barnsley Harriers
Doncaster AC
Barnsley Harriers
Askern DRC

Doncaster AC

U/A

Saltaire Striders
Sheffield Running Club
U/A

Doncaster AC
Sheffield Running Club
U/A

Doncaster AC
Kingstone Runners
Kimberworth Striders
Sheffield Running Club
Hallamshire Harriers
Barnsley AC

0:15:19
0:15:28
0:15:37
0:15:38
0:15:40
0:15:43
0:15:49
0:15:50
0:16:20
0:16:22
0:16:26
0:16:28
0:16:32
0:16:34
0:16:36
0:16:40
0:16:41
0:16:47
0:16:55
0:16:55
0:17:02
0:17:04
0:17:14
0:17:15
0:17:16
0:17:18
0:17:29
0:17:32
0:17:34
0:17:40
0:17:45
0:17:47
0:17:57
0:18:01
0:18:02
0:18:07
0:18:08
0:18:15
0:18:16
0:18:18
0:18:20
0:18:22
0:18:24
0:18:25
0:18:26
0:18:32
0:18:34
0:18:43
0:18:47
0:18:47
0:18:54
0:18:57
0:19:02
0:19:04
0:19:06



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

219 Emma
35 Chris
139 Gary
259 Ethan
521 Thomas
49 Andrew
91 Craig
262 Michael
112 Rebekah
597 Paul
42 Sarah
238 Jessica
29 Lee
4 Michael
43 Anna
37 Craige
14 George
56 Mark
524 Daniel
535 Robert
76 Gavin
38 Lee
32 Billy
283 Callum
533 Andrew
98 George
265 Stephen
13 Martin
127 Craig
268 Shaun
188 David
100 Richard
530 Scott
531 Jamie
136 Simon
528 James
195 lain
254 Nicola
36 Max
252 Darren
273 Gail
600 Brian
87 Katie
193 Jak
27 Philip
142 Philip
67 Bridget

20 Christopher

532 Andrew
266 Neil

71 Zoe
285 Ben
120 Ross

52 Simon
534 David
123 Jessica

Dutton
Guy
Hirst

Austen-Davies

Hardman
Barber
Fletcher
Richardson
Walker
Cook
Lowery
Mangham
Varley
Barfield
Hardman
Spencer
Phillips
Hinchcliffe
Talbot
Konstandelos
Pumford
Clarkson
Allen
Young
Cotton
Ounsley
Walls
Phillips
Ward
Wilkinson
Howes
Hayes
Woolerton
Woodhouse
Johnson
Reeve
McBride
Parker
Polson
Dickinson
Parker
Taylor
Wardley
French
Peck
Carey
Booth
Orton
Wakefield
McGregor
Tolman
Jones
Clarkson
Logan
Barnbrough
Royle

Lady
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Lady
Man
Lady
Lady
Man
Man
Lady
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Lady
Man
Man
Lady
Man
Lady
Man
Man
Man
Lady
Man
Man
Man
Lady
Man
Man
Man
Man
Lady

Rotherham Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers
U/A

Doncaster AC

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Sheffield Running Club
U/A

Sheffield Running Club
Rotherham Harriers
U/A

Doncaster AC
Kimberworth Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Doncaster AC

Askern DRC

U/A

U/A

Steel City Striders
Goole Viking Striders
U/A

U/A

U/A

Goole Viking Striders Juniors
Tickhill Running & AC
U/A

Gainsborough Morton Striders
Doncaster AC
Barnsley Harriers
Sheffield Running Club
Barnsley AC

Barnsley AC

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Tickhill Running & AC
Lincoln Wellington
U/A

Tickhill Running & AC
U/A

Rother Valley Swallows
U/A

U/A

Team Manvers - Real Fitness
U/A

Barnsley Harriers

U/A

Barnsley AC

U/A

U/A

Barnsley Harriers

U/A

Doncaster AC

0:19:08
0:19:10
0:19:17
0:19:21
0:19:22
0:19:26
0:19:28
0:19:30
0:19:35
0:19:38
0:19:41
0:19:46
0:19:50
0:19:52
0:19:59
0:20:02
0:20:07
0:20:12
0:20:17
0:20:20
0:20:28
0:20:34
0:20:35
0:20:43
0:20:45
0:20:46
0:20:47
0:20:47
0:20:49
0:20:56
0:21:00
0:21:08
0:21:15
0:21:16
0:21:21
0:21:23
0:21:26
0:21:26
0:21:29
0:21:30
0:21:32
0:21:33
0:21:38
0:21:43
0:21:43
0:21:45
0:21:46
0:21:46
0:21:50
0:21:54
0:21:54
0:21:55
0:21:57
0:21:58
0:22:03
0:22:05



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

69 Angela
130 Keith

95 Sean
119 David
580 Paul

30 David

84 Richard

62 Gregory
132 David
218 Wayne
278 Matthew

94 Kev
134 Alison

7 Rose

45 Sarah
138 Simon

41 Rickie

24 Andrew

68 Shaun
109 Glenn
527 Amanda
284 Joe

83 Tracy

15 Gareth
264 Chow
143 Emily
137 Jonathan

33 Alistair
103 Janine

48 Khaimraj
517 Dominic
116 Helen
234 Anthony

64 Phil
559 Jonathan
157 Georgina
269 Claire

16 Alex

17 Andy
258 Lindsy

31 Sian
129 Janet

66 Alexa
529 Joseph
522 Abby
105 Emma

85 Kathryn
526 Michael
263 lan
518 Donna
104 Mark
196 Stuart

88 Bob

54 Barry

28 Amy
118 Laura

Overson
Sutton
McCoy
Bailey
Beattie
Varley
Critchley
Wilmot
Aylott
Jubery
Davies
McCoy
Hindle
James
Thelwell
Elliott
Lowery
McCracken
Boyle
Peniston
Hillary
Clark
Metcalf
Craven
Pye

Dodd
Chapman
Stokes
Brown
Singh
Johnson
Woodburn
Glossop
Langham
Streets
Weston
Hibbert
Robertson
Robertson
James
Wheatcroft
Chappell
Dale

Hall
Chandler
Cornell
Smart
Barnett
Boldy
Bing
Cornell
Frith
Horgan
Connell
Milner
Gray

Lady
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Lady
Lady
Lady
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Lady
Man
Lady
Man
Man
Lady
Man
Man
Lady
Man
Man
Lady
Man
Man
Man
Lady
Lady
Man
Man
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Man
Lady
Lady
Lady
Man
Man
Lady
Man
Man
Man
Man
Lady
Lady

Gainsborough Morton Striders

U/A

U/A

U/A

Doncaster AC

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Kingstone Runners
U/A

Barton & District
Doncaster AC

U/A

Tickhill Running & AC
Sheffield Running Club
U/A

Gainsborough Morton Striders
Gainsborough Morton Striders

Sheffield Running Club
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Barnsley Harriers
U/A

U/A

Barnsley Harriers
U/A

U/A

Kimberworth Striders
U/A

U/A

U/A

Doncaster AC

Gl Tri

U/A

U/A

Kimberworth Striders
U/A

U/A

Sheffield Running Club
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Barnsley Harriers
U/A

U/A

Sheffield Running Club
U/A

U/A

U/A

0:22:26
0:22:38
0:22:39
0:22:40
0:22:40
0:22:41
0:22:56
0:22:57
0:22:58
0:23:04
0:23:07
0:23:09
0:23:11
0:23:18
0:23:19
0:23:21
0:23:22
0:23:28
0:23:41
0:23:41
0:23:49
0:24:00
0:24:00
0:24:05
0:24:22
0:24:35
0:24:36
0:24:36
0:24:44
0:24:48
0:24:55
0:24:59
0:25:10
0:25:12
0:25:28
0:25:37
0:25:43
0:25:55
0:25:55
0:26:17
0:26:17
0:26:38
0:26:40
0:26:57
0:26:59
0:27:03
0:27:04
0:27:06
0:27:35
0:27:39
0:27:41
0:27:45
0:27:47
0:28:41
0:29:04
0:29:23



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

81 Lee

47 Mark
286 Hilary
267 Hannah
107 Kate
106 Lesley
280 Darren
585 Sam
160 Jodie
240 Natalie
159 Karen
115 Angela
92 Patricia

21.07.13

Miller
Smith
Masserella
Frith
Wales
Walker
Robinson
Deakin
Sinden
Hibbert
Sinden
Mills
Weraith

Man
Man
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Man
Man
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady

U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
Clowne Road Runners
ADRC
U/A
U/A

0:29:33
0:29:37
0:29:37
0:29:40
0:32:54
0:32:54
0:33:02
0:33:07
0:33:32
0:33:33
0:33:44
0:37:31
0:37:31



